Pool House

8x14

8x16

8x18

8x20

10x16
10x18
10x20
10x22
10x24
12x16
12x18
12x20
12x22
12x24
12x26
12x28
12x30
12x32
14x16
14x18
14x20
14x22
14x24
14x26
14x28
14x30
14x32
14x34
14x36
14x38
14x40

$6,105
$6,678
$7,280
$7,896
$7,840
$8,652
$9,422
$9,814
$10,950
$8,582
$9,436
$10,304
$11,144
$11,970
$12,838
$13,692
$14,546
$15,400
$9,044
$10,010
$10,934
$11,886
$12,838
$13,818
$14,770
$15,750
$16,702
$17,654
$18,606
$19,586
$20,538

Kramer Sheds
2024 Price List

Duratemp Pool Houses

Standard for Gazebo Part

White Vinyl

Choice of Length

7/12 Pitch A-Frame

A-Handrail, Straight Header

PT Rafters & T&G Underlay

Asphalt Shingles

Composite Floor (azek slate gray or brownstone)
Cupola

Paint Color Choices

Standard for Shed Part

Choice of Length

Asphalt Shingles

Painted LP Duratemp Siding and Painted Trim
LP Smart Floor (attached with flooring nails)
Unfinished Interior

Two Windows with Shutters

Two 36" Wide Painted Duratemp Doors

White, Black, Zook Gray, Dark Gray, Forest Green, Avocado, Belmont Blue, Martin Cream

Dark Brown, Leola Almond, Stoltzfus Tan, Buckskin, Clay, Red, Navajo White,

Pool House

Options:

Composite Floor in Shed(price per ft of shed)
Soffit Ceiling (price per ft of gazebo)
Painted Ceiling (price per ft of building)

T&G Pine Interior walls & ceiling

8wide 10wide 12wide 14 wide

55 60 65 70
50 52 54 56
7 9 11 13

300 310 320 330

Gazebo Upper Rails with Braces (price per ft of gazebo) 7 9 11 13

Roll Form Screens (price per ft of gazebo)
4-Track w/ Screens (price per ft of gazebo)
Additional Windows (price per window)
A-frame with Reverse Gable

Half Round Window Above Door

6 ft Wide Double Door

(Painted Duratemp)

9-Lite Window in Door (price per window)
Transom Window (single door)

Transom Window (double door)

Upcharge for other azek decking colors

Metal Roof (A-Frame) (ABM Panel or Heritage Panel)

Metal Roof (Hip Roof) (ABM Panel or Heritage Panel)

Prices subject to change without notice

210 215 220 225

340 350 360 370

105 105 105 105

800 800 800 800

350 350 350 350

350 350 350 350

400 400 400 400

125 125 125 125

250 250 250 250
$6.00 per square ft of gazebo part
$7.00 per square ft of building size
$10.00 per square ft of building size



