Kramer Sheds 2024 Príce Líst Duratemp Pool Houses



8x14	\$6,105
8x16	\$6,678
8x18	\$7,280
8x20	\$7,896
10x16	\$7,840
10x18	\$8,652
10x20	\$9,422
10x22	\$9,814
10x24	\$10,950
12x16	\$8,582
12x18	\$9,436
12x20	\$10,304
12x22	\$11,144
12x24	\$11,970
12x26	\$12,838

Standard for Gazebo Part

Choice of Length 7/12 Pitch A-Frame A-Handrail, Straight Header PT Rafters & T&G Underlay Asphalt Shingles Composite Floor (azek slate gray or brownstone) Cupola

Standard for Shed Part

Choice of Length Asphalt Shingles Painted LP Duratemp Siding and Painted Trim LP Smart Floor (attached with flooring nails) Unfinished Interior Two Windows with Shutters Two 36" Wide Painted Duratemp Doors

Paint Color Choices

White, Black, Zook Gray, Dark Gray, Forest Green, Avocado, Belmont Blue, Martin Cream

Dark Brown, Leola Almond, Stoltzfus Tan, Buckskin, Clay, Red, Navajo White,

White Vinyl

12x24	\$11,970	Pool House				
12x26	\$12,838	Options:	8 wide	10 wide	12 wide	14 wide
12x28	\$13,692	Composite Floor in Shed(price per ft of shed)	55	60	65	70
12x30	\$14,546	Soffit Ceiling (price per ft of gazebo)	50	52	54	56
12x32	\$15,400	Painted Ceiling (price per ft of building)	7	9	11	13
14x16	\$9,044	T&G Pine Interior walls & ceiling	300	310	320	330
14x18	\$10,010	Gazebo Upper Rails with Braces (price per ft of gazebo)	7	9	11	13
14x20	\$10,934	Roll Form Screens (price per ft of gazebo)	210	215	220	225
14x22	\$11,886	4-Track w/ Screens (price per ft of gazebo)	340	350	360	370
14x24	\$12,838	Additional Windows (price per window)	105	105	105	105
14x26	\$13,818	A-frame with Reverse Gable	800	800	800	800
14x28	\$14,770	Half Round Window Above Door	350	350	350	350
14x30	\$15,750	6 ft Wide Double Door (Painted Duratemp)	350	350	350	350
14x32	\$16,702	9-Lite Window in Door (price per window)	400	400	400	400
14x34	\$17,654	Transom Window (single door)	125	125	125	125
14x36	\$18,606	Transom Window (double door)	250	250	250	250
14x38	\$19,586	Upcharge for other azek decking colors	\$6.00	per squa	re ft of g	jazebo part
14x40	\$20,538	Metal Roof (A-Frame) (ABM Panel or Heritage Panel)	\$7.00	per squa	re ft of b	uilding siz
		Metal Roof (Hip Roof) (ABM Panel or Heritage Panel)	\$10.00 per square ft of building size			